07
.16
climecon.fi
Adaptable, flexible supply
air diffusers with ultra low height
for free installation
NOP, NOT and NOX
climecon.fi

ØA20
40
no
m
. Ø
d
H
L
NOT NOP NOX
125 20-60 20-60 40-65
160 30-85 25-85 65-85
200 50-120 50-110 70-120
250 70-190 70-180 90-200
315 110-205 110-205 100-260
nom. Ød ØA L H L1 kg
NOP, NOT, NOX-125 125 386 726 205 340 5,1
NOP, NOT, NOX-160 160 475 875 240 400 7,5
NOP, NOT, NOX-200 200 580 1015 280 435 10,0
NOP, NOT, NOX-250 250 638 1113 330 475 12,0
NOP, NOT, NOX-315 315 638 1163 395 525 15,0
nom. Ød ØA L H kg
NOP-S, NOT-S, NOX-S-125 125 386 1931 205 8,7
NOP-S, NOT-S, NOX-S-160 160 475 2020 240 12,1
NOP-S, NOT-S, NOX-S-200 200 580 2125 280 16,9
NOP-S, NOT-S, NOX-S-250 250 638 2183 330 22,4
NOP-S, NOT-S, NOX-S-315 315 638 2183 395 27,5
Dimensions
Model S, quieter than a whisper
The special diffuser models NOP-S, NOT-S and NOX-S have been developed for sites and spaces with especially
high sound level requirements. Sounds from adjustment and throttling are efficiently dampened before the